Supertots Day Nurseries Ltd - Dates & Events 2024/2025

|Grant / Term time children's holidays

Spring Term 2025

Nursery Closed

Wed | 01-Jan
Thu | 02-Jan|
Fri 03-Jan| Mon 03-Mar
Tue 04-Mar | Pancake day
Wed 05-Mar
Mon | 06-Jan|Start of Spring Term for Grant/Term time children Thu 06-Mar |World Book Day
Tue 07-Jan Fri 07-Mar
Wed | 08-Jan
Thu 09-Jan
Fri 10-Jan Mon 10-Mar
Tue 11-Mar
Wed 12-Mar
Mon | 13-Jan Thu 13-Mar|Holi
Tue 14-Jan Fri 14-Mar
Wed | 15-Jan
Thu 16-Jan
Fri 17-Jan Mon 17-Mar|St Patrick's Day
Tue 18-Mar
Wed 19-Mar
Mon | 20-Jan|Stay & Play - Pre-school Thu 20-Mar
Tue 21-Jan[Stay & Play - Rising 3's Fri 21-Mar|World Down Syndrome Day - Wear Odd socks and donate
Wed | 22-Jan|Stay & Play - Tiny Tots
Thu 23-Jan|Stay & Play - Baby & Toddler Unit
Fri 24-Jan Mon 24-Mar
Tue 25-Mar
Wed 26-Mar
Mon | 27-Jan Thu 27-Mar
Tue 28-Jan Thu 28-Mar
Wed | 29-Jan|Chinese New Year - Year of the Sanke Fri 28-Mar [ Eid Al Fitr pa
Thu 30-Jan
Fri 31-Jan
Mon 31-Mar
Tue 01-Apr
Mon | 03-Feb Wed 02-Apr
Tue | 04-Feb Thu 03-Apr |Easter bonnet parade / Easter egg display (Preschool)
Wed | 05-Feb|Children's mental health week - 'My voice matters' Fri 04-Apr|Break up for Easter Holidays - Grant/Term time children
Thu 06-Feb
Fri 07-Feb
Mon 07-Apr
Tue 08-Apr
Mon | 10-Feb Wed 09-Apr
Tue 11-Feb Thu 10-Apr
Wed | 12-Feb Fri 11-Apr
Thu 13-Feb
Fri 14-Feb [Valentine's Day
Fri 14-Feb Break up for half term - Grant/Term time children Mon 14-Apr
Tue 15-Apr
Wed 16-Apr
Mon | 17-Feb Thu 17-Apr
Tue 18-Feb Fri 18-Apr
Wed | 19-Feb
Thu 20-Feb
Fri 21-Feb Mon 21-Apr
Tue 22-Apr|Nursery re-opens at 7.30am after Easter
Tue 22-Apr |Start of Summer Term for Grant/Term time children
Mon | 24-Feb|Grant/Term-time children back in nursery Wed 23-Apr|St George's Day
Tue 25-Feb Thu 24-Apr
Wed | 26-Feb Fri 25-Apr
Thu 27-Feb
Fri 28-Feb
Mon 28-Apr[Superhero Day
* All date subject to change Tue 29-Apr
Wed 30-Apr




